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Sidtirol Helmlssmo 3 Zinnen 2025

Helm Vierschach - Monte EImo Versciaco
SLALOM GIGANTE

CLASSIFICA INTERMEDIO

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO  DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME SOCIETA’ FINALE
WEIBLICH/FEMMINILE
1 18 PICHLER Karoline CAREZZA DOLOMITES 1'30.28 0.00
2 13 TROJER Karoline WSV INNICHEN 1'34.07 3.79
3 21 SULZENBACHER Katharina ASV HELM VIERSCHACH 1'36.20 5.92
4 22 WISTHALER Anna WSV INNICHEN 1'37.89 7.61
5 20 MATTERSBERGER Bibiana HOLZBAU DUREGGER 1'38.86 8.58
6 19 UNTERKOFLER Lisa ASV VINTL 1'39.66 9.38
7 27 FEICHTER Hannah WSV INNICHEN 1'42.41 12.13
8 32 LEIBETSEDER Anna DSG LESACHTAL 1'44.37 14.09
9 25 AMHOF Sophia TEAM 3 ZINNEN 1'44.68 14.40
10 24 WOJCIECH Kamila 1'46.24 15.96
1 28 KAISER Christina CRAZY RACER 1'48.14 17.86
12 11 DA ROS Barbara 1'50.33 20.05
13 31 RUSSIAN Ginevra WSV INNICHEN 1'50.45 20.17
14 15 ACKERMANN Simone SCHWEITZER TEAM 1'52.96 22.68
15 1 GRUBER Gerda TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 1'54.73 24 .45
16 10 FACCHIN Samantha TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 1'54.92 24.64
17 6 ORTNER Helena CRAZY RACER 1'56.02 25.74
18 7 PERATHONER Priska SC GROEDEN 1'58.42 28.14
19 29 BOESCHEN Pia DEUTSCHER SKILEHRERVERB 1'58.62 28.34
20 26 DE VALLIER Matilde SCI CLUB CRISTALLO 2'02.93 32.65
21 2 MORANDINI Maria Federica TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 2'04.46 34.18
22 17 SZIKLAI  Luca NEFELEJCS DESSZERTMUHE 2'06.75 36.47
23 12 ZINOVIEVA Zoriana ACTIV SPORT 2'14.14 43.86
24 16  KOVTYKHA Vira ACTIV SPORT 2'16.28 46.00
25 3 MORIN Fabienne 2'17.22 46.94
26 8 MERCANTE Elena TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 2'18.42 48.14
27 4 FONTANA Antonella SCI CAlI CONEGLIANO 2'26.47 56.19
MAENNLICH/MASCHILE

1 200 KRITZINGER Julian TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 1'33.76 0.00
2 150 KROPF Peter TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 1'34.05 0.29
3 205 HOFER Aaron RG WIPPTAL 1'34.46 0.70
4 217 OBERHAMMER Matthias WSV INNICHEN 1'34.89 1.13
5 201 GRUBER David TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 1'34.96 1.20
6 149 LUSSNIG Stefan TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 1'35.28 1.52
7 218 PUTZER Simon RG WIPPTAL 1'35.80 2.04
8 194 PEKOLL Markus WSV SCHLADMING 1'36.01 2.25
9 220 MARTISCHNIG Mario SV FLATTACH 1'36.11 2.35
10 179 SITTEL Benjamin DEUTSCHER SKILEHRERVERB 1'36.59 2.83
11 219 KLAMMER Fabian HOLZBAU DUREGGER 1'36.64 2.88
12 171 SCHMIDHOFER Hannes HOLZBAU DUREGGER 1'37.37 3.61
13 192 KLETTENHAMMER Daniel TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 1'37.57 3.81
14 222 SUMMERER Manuel TEAM 3 ZINNEN 1'37.70 3.94
15 160 GASSER Robert TEAM GOELBNERBLICK 1'37.90 414
16 203 BURGER Julian ASC GSIESERTAL 1'38.37 4.61
17 208 TRENKER Lukas WSV INNICHEN 1'38.77 5.01
18 130 SCHRANZ Lukas CRAZY RACER 1'38.79 5.03
19 206 RAINER Philipp ASV HELM VIERSCHACH 1'38.82 5.06
20 221 PUTZER Alex RG WIPPTAL 1'39.13 5.37
21 128 RANIGLER Werner CAREZZA DOLOMITES 1'39.37 5.61
22 137 DE MARTIN TOPRANIN Marco TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET 1'39.42 5.66
23 131 COVINI Thomas CRAZY RACER 1'39.81 6.05
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POS

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55

57
58
59
60
61

63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

NUM
PETT

172
207
103
129
140
96
239
181
97
55
110
247
153
238
152
204
102
231
62
223
91
213
77
148
134
54
69
121
256
70
243
174
157
166
167
76
163
178
72
107
71
224
185
99
80
98
257
79
187
133
227
88
100
159
135
74
229
56
236
52
184
175
245
241
101
75
177
105
251
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

VANZ Alessandro
WEH Nico

STEGER Werner
VOLGGER Hartmuth
MOSSER Christian
DA ROS Claudio
PFEIFHOFER Norbert
SEIWALD Stefan
AMHOF Stefan

LANZ Konrad
KOLLREIDER Manfred
SALCHER Florian
BERNHARD Christian
REICHHOLD Lukas
PLANK Harald
SPOEGLER Thomas
FONTANIVE Sandro
PACHER Marco
KOFLER Erwin
TINKHAUSER Hannes
EGGER Balthasar
STRIEDNIG Dominik
SCHMIDHOFER Josef
GALLINA Andrea
BUCCI Gandelino
ZOEGGELER Peter
PERKMANN Karl
SCHONER Stefan
WOJCIECH Aleksander
RIEDER Guenther
KOLLREIDER Marcel
KATHREIN Manuel
CHIESURA Riccardo
GORJAN Aljosa
DOLGIKH Maksym
TASCHLER Josef
PUSSNIG Wolfgang
RAINER Tim
WEITLANER Silvester
MAIOLI  Marcello
RIEDER Bernhard
FAUSTER Georg
LAMP Anton
PERKMANN Paul
EGARTER Reinhold
RITSCH Peter
POLAK Hugo
LECHNER Johann
MARTISCHNIG Michael
RIBITSCH Igor
SPEISER Marcel
ANTONIPIERI  Danilo
ORESNIK Darian
RAABE Oliver
HASLACH Norbert
RUNGGALDIER Stefan
KALSER Christian
SCHNEIDER Fausto
FUCHS Markus
LERCHNER Martin
LUGGER Josef

KAHN Benedikt
KOFLER Andreas
VALENTINI ~ Simon
MITTONE Cristian
WALDER Karl
TASCHLER Wilfried
PUTZER Josef
HOPFGARTNER Peter

SOCIETA’

CENCENIGHE AGORDINO
DEUTSCHER SKILEHRERVERB
SSV TAUFERS

RG WIPPTAL

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
TEAM 3 ZINNEN

ASC GSIESERTAL

TEAM 3 ZINNEN

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
MALEREI KOLLREIDER

DSG LESACHTAL

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

SV TRESDORF

RG WIPPTAL

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET

SV FLATTACH
SKISCHULE BRUNECK
ASC GSIESERTAL

SV STALL

SV FLATTACH

HOLZBAU DUREGGER
TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
TEAM TSCHOEGGELBERG
TEAM TSCHOEGGELBERG
TEAM GOELBNERBLICK

CAREZZA DOLOMITES
MALEREI KOLLREIDER
CRAZY RACER

SCI CAl CONEGLIANO

ACTIV SPORT

ASV PRAGS

SV FLATTACH
PFANNHORN TEAM

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
SC VALBIOIS

CAREZZA DOLOMITES
ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
ASC GSIESERTAL

TEAM TSCHOEGGELBERG
TEAM KRONPLATZ

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH

SV FLATTACH

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
DEUTSCHER SKILEHRERVERB
CSI OVARO

KOROSKA

TEAM VOLLGAS

DEUTSCHER SKILEHRERVERB
SC GROEDEN

CAREZZA DOLOMITES

SCI CLUB SAURIS

DIE ANRASER

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
DSG LESACHTAL

ASC GSIESERTAL

DIE ANRASER

RTECH SKI TEAM

ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
ASC GSIESERTAL

RG WIPPTAL

TEMPO
FINALE

1'40.31
1'40.38
1'40.75
1'40.82
1'41.09
1'41.15
1'41.45
1'41.61
1'41.73
1'41.82
1'41.92
1'42.42
1'42.90
1'43.05
1'43.28
1'43.47
1'43.53
1'43.57
1'43.89
1'43.95
1'43.98
1'44.10
1'44.12
1'44.25
1'44.26
1'44.35
1'44.43
1'44.55
1'44.60
1'44.60
1'44.81
1'44.91
1'44.91
1'45.02
1'45.10
1'45.37
1'45.38
1'45.44
1'45.44
1'45.58
1'45.58
1'45.71
1'45.97
1'46.05
1'46.33
1'46.37
1'46.53
1'46.64
1'46.93
1'46.93
147.27
1'47.29
1'47.42
1'47.50
1'47.60
1'47.68
1'47.94
1'48.08
1'48.16
1'48.18
1'48.19
1'48.26
1'48.44
1'48.55
1'48.65
1'48.67
1'48.80
1'49.03
1'49.17

DISTACCO

6.55

6.62

6.99

7.06

7.33

7.39

7.69

7.85

7.97

8.06

8.16

8.66

9.14

9.29

9.52

9.71

9.77

9.81
10.13
10.19
10.22
10.34
10.36
10.49
10.50
10.59
10.67
10.79
10.84
10.84
11.05
11.15
11.15
11.26
11.34
11.61
11.62
11.68
11.68
11.82
11.82
11.95
12.21
12.29
12.57
12.61
12.77
12.88
13.17
13.17
13.51
13.53
13.66
13.74
13.84
13.92
14.18
14.32
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.50
14.68
14.79
14.89
14.91
15.04
15.27
15.41
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POS

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

NUM
PETT

39
240
46
176
59
182
132
170
209
254
169
143
158
84
40
154
45
214
196
104
188
237
226
139
190
186
106
225
232
43
120
242
85
57
63
119
58
249
253
123
86
47
113
138
126
211
78
234
244
252
145
122
89
248
42
92
61
147
66
162
250
117
197
35
67
64
49
246
199
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

BERGER Franz
RUSSIAN Tommaso
RAINER Alois
KRALER Harald
HOFER Johann
WALDER Markus
TAUCER Giulio
WOJCIECH Marcin
KOLLREIDER Mario
WOLSEGGER Manuel
PERLAKY Peter
TREBO Franz

TANGL Christian
GRUBER Franz
PERATHONER Peter
TENCE Erik

RITSCH Paul Josef
FERCHER Sandro
NIESCHER Patrick
PEVEC Borut

WOLF Johannes
KOLLREIDER Michell
THURNER Philipp
WALDER Hermann
BACHMANN Christoph
ROJACHER Manfred
ZARBO Francesco
UNTERHOLZNER David
HOPFGARTNER Thomas
BRODOCZ Thomas
REICHEGGER Anton
EDLER Markus
CACCAMO Pino
KRONHOFER Rudolf
STEINWANDTER Sebastian
DABROWSKI Czeslaw
GRAMOLA Massimo
GENTILE Matthew Max
FANTEGROSSI Daniele
ANDREAS Dieter
ZURBI Branko
BACCHELLI Fulvio
KOLLREIDER Josef
SCHEDA Stefano
ANDREAS-TSCHIESCHE Peter
KORCZYNSKI Mateusz
RIOTTO Ennio
LADSTAETTER Martin
BRANDSTAETTER Luis
NIEDERKOFLER Bastian
FANTEGROSSI Romeo
KOTNIK Marijan

DE FAVERI ltalo
MAIR Hannes
FALETIC Alojz

VALA Martin
CZAPURA Zbigniew
BERGMANN Juergen
RONCONI Aldo
PERNARCIC Alex
LADSTAETTER Patric
GRUSEMANN Stefan
QUINZ Ivan
KRITZINGER Michael
HADZIC Hilmija
LEIBACHER Kurt
PROBULSKI Zbigniew
BORTOT Gabriele
CONSOLINI  Fabrizio

SOCIETA’

SKICLUB BRUNECK
WSV INNICHEN
ASV SCHNALS
PFANNHORN TEAM
AHRNTAL
PFANNHORN TEAM
DEVIN TEAM OKI

DIE ANRASER
SZOMBATHELYI REPULOKLUB

CRAZY RACER

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
SCI CLUB GARDENA
DEVIN TEAM OKI
TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
SV FLATTACH

DSG LESACHTAL
KRANJSKA GORA
TASCHLER

DIE ANRASER
CAREZZA DOLOMITES
PFANNHORN TEAM

SV FLATTACH

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
ASV HELM VIERSCHACH
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
TEAM VOLLGAS

NEOLIT ITALY

UOEI TREVISO

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
HAUS TASCHLER TOBLACH
ACTIV SPORT

SCI CAl CONEGLIANO

SK KOMENDA
SCI CLUB 18
MALEREI KOLLREIDER

SCI CAl CONEGLIANO
DSG LESACHTAL
SCHWEITZER TEAM

KOROSKA

SCI CLUB CRISTALLO

SK GORICA
SK ANNABERG

FF WINNEBACH

DEVIN TEAM OKI

FF WINNEBACH

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
TSG HEMISHOFEN

SCI CLUB PONTE NELLE AL

TEMPO
FINALE

1'49.46
1'49.85
1'50.03
1'50.04
1'50.13
1'50.51
1'50.59
1'50.66
1'51.47
1'51.80
1'52.10
1'62.27
1'52.30
1'562.50
1'52.56
1'62.70
1'52.70
1'62.74
1'562.84
1'52.96
1'63.13
1'563.60
1'63.65
1'63.79
1'54.29
1'54.55
1'54.84
1'65.01
1'565.20
1'565.84
1'56.61
1'56.66
1'56.80
1'56.95
1'67.05
1'57.14
1'67.20
1'567.28
1'57.80
1'57.91
1'567.94
1'568.01
1'568.28
1'68.57
1'58.58
1'568.60
1'568.74
1'59.15
1'59.17
1'59.93
1'59.96
2'00.09
2'00.22
2'00.50
2'00.50
2'00.63
2'00.66
2'00.76
2'01.11
2'01.24
2'01.69
2'01.97
2'02.89
2'02.93
2'03.59
2'03.71
2'03.80
2'04.13
2'04.19

DISTACCO

15.70
16.09
16.27
16.28
16.37
16.75
16.83
16.90
17.71
18.04
18.34
18.51
18.54
18.74
18.80
18.94
18.94
18.98
19.08
19.20
19.37
19.84
19.89
20.03
20.53
20.79
21.08
21.25
21.44
22.08
22.85
22.90
23.04
23.19
23.29
23.38
23.44
23.52
24.04
2415
2418
24.25
24.52
24.81
24.82
24.84
24.98
25.39
25.41
26.17
26.20
26.33
26.46
26.74
26.74
26.87
26.90
27.00
27.35
27.48
27.93
28.21
29.13
29.17
29.83
29.95
30.04
30.37
30.43
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POS

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

NUM
PETT

111
83
36
38

142
37
65
93

116
90
41

118

114

165
94

115
44

156

164

258
68

146
87

112

124
51

144

180

189

230

255
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CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

LEIBACHER Peter
NORBEDO Giorgio
FACCHIN Fausto
SULZENBACHER Willy
GIROTTI Davide
KOGLOT Franci
KLEINLERCHER Ludwig
WILDBERGER JURg
ROZMAN Stanislav
PUELACHER Thomas
BERTELLE Adriano
BISOTTO Giuseppe
TERRANOVA Paolo
SWIEREK Andrzej
NOVAK Marco
EIDENBERGER Hermann
PAHL Hubert
PERETTI Fabio
RADOWICZ Radoslaw
HOLZER Roland
CURTOLO Carmelo
UNTERPERTINGER Manfred
DESENZANI Marcello
RIGATO Martino
PERNETTA Marco
BERNARDI Ettore
COLMAN Michele
NOCKER Emanuel
SULLI  Manuel
RIBITSCH Stefan
CARDIN Marco

SOCIETA’

TSG HEMISHOFEN

DEVIN TEAM OKI

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
WSV INNICHEN

STINCO'S TEAM

SK NOVA GORICA
SPORTUNION HOPFGARTEN
RHEINFALJ

INNSBRUCK AIRPORT

SCI CLUB CROCE D'AUNE
SCI CLUB CORTINA
STINCO'S TEAM

FF WINNEBACH
TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET

SIGNIFY POLAND

TEAM VOELKL SPORTMARKET
ANGEKLOPFT
SCI CLUB GARDENA

INNSBRUCK AIRPORT
SCI CLUB CRISTALLO
ANGEKLOPFT
PFANNHORN TEAM

TEAM GOELBNERBLICK
SCI CAl CONEGLIANO

TEMPO
FINALE

2'04.34
2'06.00
2'06.16
2'06.32
2'06.55
2'07.53
2'07.60
2'08.00
2'08.21
2'08.91
2'09.27
2'09.68
2'09.90
2'10.11
2'11.86
2'12.37
2'12.40
2'14.01
2'14.51
2'14.72
2'14.75
2'15.78
2'16.35
2'18.06
2'18.69
2'18.89
2'25.49
2'26.47
2'569.65
3'05.12
3'43.34

DISTACCO

30.58
32.24
32.40
32.56
32.79
33.77
33.84
34.24
34.45
35.15
35.51
35.92
36.14
36.35
38.10
38.61
38.64
40.25
40.75
40.96
40.99
42.02
42.59
44.30
44.93
45.13
51.73
52.71
1'25.89
1'31.36
2'09.58
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